CSM_F3SS_DS_E_2_1
1
Single-beam Safety Sensor for Long Distance Detection
F3SS
60-m long-distance detection.
This transmissive-type photoelectric
sensor for human body detection (Type
4) is ideal for integrated protection of an

condensation easily forms.
• Optional glass and stainless steel mirrors are available.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Note: F3SS-AT60P-L Emitter and F3SS-AT60P-D Receiver can also be ordered individually.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Note: Wiring is based on a built-in terminal block. Please purchase a 4-mm to 7-mm (dia.) cable separately.
Sensor type Appearance Case material
Connection
method
Sensing distance Output Model
Through-beam Aluminum
Connected to
the terminal
block on the
internal board.
PNP output F3SS-AT60P
Be sure to read the “Safety Precautions” on page 8
and the “Precautions for All Safety Sensors” .
Infrared
0.3 to 60 m
Item Model
Laser Alignment Kit (for beam alignment) F39-LLK
Glass Mirror F39-MSG
Stainless Steel Mirror F39-MSS
45° Mirror Clamp F39-LM45
Mirror Clamp for Wall Mounting F39-LA
Sensor Clamp for 42-mm-diameter Pipe Stand F39-LSP
2
F3SS
Specifications
*1. ESPE (Electro-Sensitive Protective Equipment)